        LIT-2264 • 12/27/23 • Page 1 of 8
Amerlux reserves the right to change details that do not affect overall function and performance.
Amerlux®, LLC • 178 Bauer Drive, Oakland, NJ 07436 • P: 973-882-5010  F: 973-882-2605 • amerlux.com
R
K
35
0
 R

T
W
Ordering Information
	 Model
	 RK350WR-U-DTW
	 RK350WR-U-DTW-REMOTE (remote driver)
	 Wattage
	 13
	 Housing Finish
	 MW - matte white
	 MB - matte black
	 SLV - matte silver
	 Mounting* (matches housing finish)
	 WM - wall mount (no wall plate)
	 CWM - wall mount with wall plate
	 CDWM - wall mount conduit cover
	 Voltage
	 120-277
	 Trim Finish
	 MW - matte white
	 MB - matte black
	 SLV - matte silver
	 Beam Spread
	 VNF - narrow flood, 18°
	 MFL - medium flood, 24°
	 FL - flood, 28°
	 WF - wide flood, 45°
	 Color Temp
	 95 CRI
	 309 - 3000K-95
	 Driver
	 LE/TE - TRIAC/ELV dimming, 5% dim
	 0-10V - 0-10V dimming; 1% dim
	 Model
	 RK350WRL-U-DTW (Lensed)
	 RK350WRL-U-DTW-REMOTE (Lensed, remote driver)
	 Wattage
	 13
	 Housing Finish
	 MW - matte white
	 MB - matte black
	 SLV - matte silver
	 Mounting* (matches housing finish)
	 WM - wall mount (no wall plate)
	 CWM - wall mount with wall plate
	 CDWM - wall mount conduit cover
	 Voltage
	 120-277
	 Trim Finish
	 MW - matte white
	 MB - matte black
	 SLV - matte silver
	 Beam Spread
	 30SOL - 30° solite lens
	 40SOL - 40° solite lens
	 65SOL - 65° solite lens
	 Color Temp
	 95 CRI
	 309 - 3000K-95
	 Driver
	 LE/TE - TRIAC/ELV dimming, 5% dim
	 0-10V - 0-10V dimming; 1% dim
1
1 1
2
2 2
3
3 3
4
4 4
5
5 5
6